BASES:

Serving size: Regular bowl
Acai Smoothie base 10fl oz
Peach Smoothie Base 10fl oz

Banana Smoothie Base 10fl oz

Cherry Smoothie Base 10fl oz

Mango Smoothie Base 10fl oz
Pineapple Smoothie Base 10fl oz
Overnight Oats

Warm Oatmeal
Vanilla Poundcake

Added
Sugars

20G
20G
21G

Sugar

25G

20G
18G
25G

19G
15G

25G

25G
22G

Calories

165
140
105

135
124
108

210
210
320

Carbs

20G

260G
22G

10G

30G
20G

45G

45G
40G

Fibers

3G
3G
1G

4G

3G

5G
5G

5G
5G

Sodium

3G

3G
3G
3G

3G
3G

100MG

100M(d

370MG

Protein

2G

2G

2G

2G

2G
2G

5G

5G
5G

*All smoothie bowls and smoothies that use the smoothie bases, contain coconut

powder. According to the FDA, coconut is a tree nut.

The Fruit Stand serves a variety of menu items that may contain a food item from food allergens: . There may

also be food items that contain gluten or are manufactured in a factory with gluten. The Fruit Stand cannot

guarantee that a menu item will be completely allergen free. Food may come into contact with food allergens.

Please notify our staff if you have a food allergy or sensitivity.



CRUNCHIES:

Serving size: Two Scoops

Vanilla Granola

Maple Granola
Blueberry Granola
Birthday Cake Granola

Chocolate Peanut Butter Granola

Pie Crust
Waffle Cone

Oreo
Walnuts
Peanuts
Almonds
Chocolate Chips

Toasted Coconut

Flax Seeds (1 Tbsp)
Chia Seeds (2.5Tbsp)
Sprinkles (5g)
Cherry Granola

Peanut butter Granola

Added
Sugars

Sugar

14G

15G

20G
9G
16G

10G
6G

14G
1G
6G

1G
1G

6G

3G
14G
15G

Calories
110

125
140

130
200

140
80
160
190
828

160
70

80

377
140
15

240
260

Carbs
35G

31G
45G

21G
43G

43G
18G
25G

4G
24G

6G
9G

8G

3G
12G

3G
40G

32G

Fibers

4G
3G
3G
1G
5G
5G
1G
1G

2G
12G

4G
1G

1G

2G
10G

3G
3G

Sodium
240MG

200MQ

280MG
40MG

250MG

150MG

35G

130MG

/
26MG

40G

3MG

200MG

160MG

Protein

5G
5G
6G
2G
71G
2G
1G
1G
4G
38G
6G

1G

1G

5G

4G
20G




DRIZZ1ES:

o gdaerj Sugar |Calories| Carbs |Cholesterol |Fibers [Sodium |Protein

Nutella 11G| 11G|180|14G / 2G / 1G

Peanut Butter (2 Tbhsp) / | 1G |170] 6G / 2G [35MG| 7G
Almond Butter (1 Tbsp) / | 2G |190|7-8G| / 3G K13MG|7G
Honey (1 Thsp) 16G|16G| 60 [17G| / RN
Agave (1/2 fl 0z) 15G|15G |60 |16G / / / /
Maple Syrup (2 Tbsp) / |24G|110(27G / / | SMG| /
Whipped Cream (2 Tbsp) 16 | 1G |15 | 1G | 5MG | / | / /

OTHER:

Added

Sugars Sugar |Calories| Carbs [Cholesterol| Fibers| Sodium | Protein




