## **BASES:**

Serving size: Regular bov	Vl Added Sugars	Sugar	Calories	Carbs	Fibers	Sodium	Protein
Acai Smoothie base 10fl oz		25G	165	20G	3 G	3 G	2 G
Peach Smoothie Base 10fl o	Z	20G	140	26G	3 G	3 G	2 G
Banana Smoothie Base 10fl	OZ	18G	105	22G	1 G	3 G	2 G
Cherry Smoothie Base 10fl o	DZ	25G	135	10G	4 G	3 G	2 G
Mango Smoothie Base 10fl o	OZ	19G	124	30G	3 G	3 G	2 G
Pineapple Smoothie Base 10fl	oz	15G	108	20G	5 G	3 G	2 G
Overnight Oats	20G	25G	210	45G	5 G	100MG	5 G
Warm Oatmeal	20G	25G	210	45G	5 G	100MG	5 G
Vanilla Poundcake	21G	22G	320	40G	5 G	370MG	5 G
	, 						

\*All smoothie bowls and smoothies that use the smoothie bases, contain coconut powder. According to the FDA, coconut is a tree nut.

The Fruit Stand serves a variety of menu items that may contain a food item from food allergens: . There may also be food items that contain gluten or are manufactured in a factory with gluten. The Fruit Stand cannot guarantee that a menu item will be completely allergen free. Food may come into contact with food allergens.

Please notify our staff if you have a food allergy or sensitivity.

## **CRUNCHES:**

Serving size: Two Scoops	Added	Sugar	Calories	Carbs		Fibers	Sodium	Protein
301 VIII g 3120. 1 WO 3000p3	Sugars	Sugai						
Vanilla Granola		14G	110	35G		4 G	240MG	5 G
Maple Granola		15G	125	31G		3 G	200MG	5 G
Blueberry Granola		20G	140	45G		3 G	280MG	6 G
Birthday Cake Granola		9 G	130	21G		1 G	40MG	2 G
Chocolate Peanut Butter Granola		16G	200	43G		5 G	250MG	7 G
Pie Crust		10G	140	43G		5 G	150MG	2 G
Waffle Cone	6 G	6 G	8 0	18G		1 G	35G	1 G
Oreo	13G	14G	160	25G		1 G	130MG	1 G
Walnuts	/	1 G	190	4 G		2 G	/	4 G
Peanuts	/	6 G	828	24G		12G	26MG	38G
Almonds	/	1 G	160	6 G		4 G	/	6 G
Chocolate Chips		7 G	70	9 G		1 G	/	1 G
Toasted Coconut	/	6 G	8 0	8 G		1 G	40G	1 G
Flax Seeds (1 Tbsp)	/	0.2G	37	3 G		2 G	3MG	1.9G
Chia Seeds (2.5Tbsp)	/	/	140	12G		10G	/	5 G
Sprinkles (5g)	3 G	3 G	15	3 G		/	/	/
Cherry Granola		14G	240	40G		3 G	200MC	§ 4 G
Peanut butter Granola		15G	260	32G		3 G	160MG	20G
<u>'</u>	'	,	ı	'	'			

## **DRIZZLES:**

	Added Sugars	Sugar	Calories	Carbs	Cholesterol	Fibers	Sodium	Protein
Nutella	11G	11G	180	14G	/	2 G	/	1 G
Peanut Butter (2 Tbsp)	/	1 G	170	6 G	/	2 G	35MG	7 G
Almond Butter (1 Tbsp)	/	2 G	190	7 – 8 G	/	3 G	<13MG	7 G
Honey (1 Tbsp)	16G	16G	60	17G	/	/	/	/
Agave (1/2 fl oz)	15G	15G	60	16G	/	/	/	/
Maple Syrup (2 Tbsp)	/	24G	110	27G	/	/	5MG	/
Whipped Cream (2 Tbsp)	1 G	1 G	15	1 G	5MG	/	/	/

## **OTHER:**

Added Sugars	Sugar	Calories	Carbs	Cholesterol	Fibers	Sodium	Protein